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Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

|Wi||iam | |Portman |12/31/206 |Mayor@redbank.org
Chief Administrative Officer

| Darren | | McConnell | |dmcconnell@redbanknj.org
Chief Financial Officer

|Thomas |X |Seaman | |tseaman@redbankni.orq
Municipal Clerk

| Laura | | Reinertsen | |Ireinertsen@redbanknj.org
Registered Municipal Accountant

|Cha rles |J | Fallon | |chuckfallon@falloncpa.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Edward Zipprich 12/31/2023 Ezipprich@redbanknj.org

Angela Mirandi 12/31/2025 amirandi@redbanknj.org

Michael Ballard 12/31/2023 Mballard@redbanknj.org

Jacqueline Sturdivant 12/31/2024 jsturdivant@redbanknj.org

Kate L Triggiano 12/31/2024 ktriggiano@redbanknj.org

John Jackson 12/31/2025 jiackson@redbanknj.org




